Tuesday 8/23/2016
West Walton Park #7
6:00pm
8:00pm
Thursday 8/25/2016
West Walton Park #7
6:00pm
8:00pm
Thursday 9/1/2016
West Walton Park #7
6:00pm
8:00pm
Tuesday 9/6/2016
West Walton Park #7
6:00pm
8:00pm
Thursday 9/8/2016
West Walton Park #7
6:00pm
8:00pm
Tuesday 9/13/2016
West Walton Park #7
6:00pm
8:00pm
Thursday 9/15/2016
West Walton Park #7
6:00pm
8:00pm
Tuesday 9/20/2016
West Walton Park #7
6:00pm
8:00pm

League Schedule
2016 Fall Baseball 15-18 Division {Revised)

Visitor

Braves
Marlins

Yankees
Rockies

Rockies
Braves

Marlins
Yankees

Yankees
Rockies

Marlins
Braves

Yankees
Rockies

Marlins
Braves

Home

at Rockies
at Yankees

at Braves
at Marlins

at Yankees
at Marlins

at Braves
at Rockies

at Marlins
at Braves

at Yankees
at Rockies

at Braves
at Marlins

at Rockies
at Yankees
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Thursday 9/22/2016
West Walton Park #7
6:00pm
8:00pm
Tuesday 10/4/2016
West Walton Park #7
6:00pm
8:00pm
Thursday 10/6/2016
West Walton Park #7
6:00pm
8:00pm
Tuesday 10/11/2016
West Walton Park #7
6:00pm
8:00pm

Visitor

Braves
Rockies

Marlins
Braves

Rockies
Yankees

Yankees
Marlins

Home

at Marlins
at Yankees

at Rockies
at Yankees

at Braves
at Marlins

at Rockies
at Braves
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